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Federal Representatives 
 
*Peter T. Lyttle, Chair and Vice Chair 

  
Coordinator, National Cooperative Geologic 

Mapping Program 
U.S. Geological Survey 
908 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
703-648-6943 
plyttle@usgs.gov 

 
Robert J. Silva  
Program Analyst 
Office of Natural Gas & Petroleum  
U.S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Avenue SW 
Washington, DC  20585 
202-586-7297 
Robert.Silva@hq.doe.gov 
 

State Representative 
 
*Jonathan G. Price  
Nevada State Geologist   
Nevada Bureau of Mines and Geology 
University of Nevada, MS 178 
Reno, NV 89557-0088 
775-784-6691 
jprice@unr.edu 
 

Private Sector Representative 
 
William J. Siok  
AIPG Executive Director 
1400 W. 122nd Avenue, Suite 250 
Westminster, CO 80234 
303-253-9220 
wsiok@aipg.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Federal Attendees 
 
Judy M. Back 
U. S. Geological Survey 
911 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
703-648-6459 
jback@usgs.gov 
 
Laurel M. Bybell 
U.S. Geological Survey 
908 National Center 
Reston, VA 20191 
703-648-5281 
lbybell@usgs.gov 
 
J. Courtney Cloyd  
National Geology & Paleontology Program 

Manager 
U. S. Forest Service Pacific Northwest Region 
333 SW First Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97204 
503-808-2705 
jcloyd@fs.fed.us 
 
Susan M. Marcus 
U. S. Geological Survey 
104 National Center 
Reston, VA 20191 
703-648-4437 
smarcus@usgs.gov 
 
*Maria R. Montour 
U. S. Geological Survey 
Box 20546, MS 964 
Denver Federal Center 
Denver, CO 80225 
303-236-2787 
mmontour@usgs.gov 
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*Randall C. Orndorff 
U. S. Geological Survey 
908 National Center 
Reston, VA 20191 
703-648-4316 
rorndorf@usgs.gov 
 
*Alicia J. Pierre-Louis 
U. S. Geological Survey 
602 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
703-648-7760 
apierre-louis@usgs.gov 
 
Robert W. Ridky 
U. S. Geological Survey 
110 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
703-648-4713 
rridky@usgs.gov 
 
State Attendees 
 
*Robert G. Marvinney 
State Geologist of Maine 
Maine Geological Survey 
22 State House Station 
Augusta, Maine 04333 
207-287-2801 
Robert.G.Marvinney@maine.gov 
 
Private Sector Attendees 
 
*M. Stephen Enders  
Senior Vice President, 
Newmont Mining Corporation 
Worldwide Exploration 
1700 Lincoln Street 
Denver, Colorado 80203 
303-863-7414 
steve.enders@newmont.com 
 
 
 

 
*Christopher M. Keane 
Technology and Communications Director 
American Geological Institute 
4220 King Street 
Alexandria, VA 22302 
703-379-2480 X219 
cmk@agiweb.org 
 
*Michael G. Loudin 
Manager, Global Geoscience Recruiting & New 

Hire Development 
ExxonMobil 
P.O. Box 4778 
Houston, Texas 77210-4778 
Houston, TX  
281-654-6585 
Mike.loudin@exxonmobil.com 
  
*Cynthia M. Martinez 
Geoscience Workforce 
American Geological Institute 
4220 King Street 
Alexandria, VA 22302 
703-379-2480 X227 
cmm@agiweb.org 
 
*Lina Patino 
Program Director, Experience for 

Undergraduates 
National Science Foundation 
4201 Wilson Blvd. 
Arlington, VA 22230  
703-292-5047 
lpatino@nsf.gov    
 
Academic Attendees 
 
*David Gonzales 
Associate Professor, Geosciences 
Fort Lewis College 
1000 Rim Drive 
Durango, CO 81301 
970-247-7378 
Gonzales_D@fortlewis.edu 
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*Doug Ratcliff 
Director, Geology Foundation, Jackson School of 

Geosciences 
University of Texas at Austin 
P.O. Box B 
Austin, TX 78713 
512-471-4968 
dratcliff@mail.utexas.edu 
 
*Nuri Uzunlar 
Director, Black Hills Natural Sciences Field 

Station 
South Dakota School of Mines and Technology 
501 East Saint Joseph Street 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
605-394-2494 
Nuri.Uzunlar@sdsmt.edu 
 
*Lisa White 
Associate Dean, Graduate Studies 
San Francisco State University 
1600 Holloway Ave. 
San Francisco, CA 94132 
415-405-4211 
lwhite@sfsu.edu 
 
* Giving a presentation 
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